

ITEM NO.	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	QTY.
1	612-2-0025	Mower Spindle Shaft	1
2	612-2-0024	BEARING HOUSING	1
3	612-3-0063-2	SEAL PROTECTION	1
4	612-2-0030	3.750 Bearing & Race	2
5	RTD-52625TA-H	OIL SEAL	1
6	HW-.375-16X.75 FS	3/8"-16 X 3/4" FLAT HEAD CAP SCREW	4
7	612-3-0133	ORING (BEARING HOUSING TO MOTOR PLATE)	1
8	612-3-0111	HF MOTOR MOUNTING PLATE	1
9	612-3-0134	Oring (High Flow Motor)	1
10	612-3-0096-2	Lock Nut	1
11	612-3-0050-2	Lock Nut Retainer	1
12	612-3-0051-2	Jam Nut Retainer	1
13	HW-.375X.50 DP	3/8" X 1/2" DOWEL PIN	1
14	612-3-0095-2	Jam Nut	1
15	612-3-0110	Hub, high Flow	1
16	HW-.312-24X2.5 CS	5/16"-16 X2 1/2" Socket Head Cap Screw	2
17	HW-.500-20X1.5 CS	1/2"-20 X 1 1/2" SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW	8
18	612-3-0111-20	Motor Mount Plate Standard Flow	1
19	HW-.500-20X1.25CS	1/2"-20 X 1 1/4" SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW	8
20	612-3-0132	Oring (Standard Flow Motor)	1
21	612-3-0060-HF	Motor Assembly, High Flow	1
22	612-3-0060	Motor, Standard Flow	1
23	HW-.500-20X1.5FCS	1/2"-20 X 1 1/2" FERRY CAP SCREW	4
24	HW-.500-20X1.25FCS	1/2"-20 X 1 1/4" FERRY CAP SCREW	4
25	612-3-0110-20	Hub, Stanard FLOW	1
26	HW-.750-16X3 G8	3/4"-16 X 3" GRADE 8 BOLT	10
27	HW-.750-16 NYL G5	3/4"-16 Nylock Nut	10
28	612-3-0056	BREATHER	1
29	612-3-0055	Sight Glass	1
30	AU-03-1180	HF MANIFOLD	1
31	214-90d	Oring (Motor Mounting Plate)	2
32	612-3-0057	3/8 MALE PIPE X 3/8 FEMALE PIPE 90 DEG	1

